8.

9.

AGENDA
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
AUGUST 11, 2025

7:00 P.M.

Call to Order.

Public Comment — Agenda Items.

. Approval of Minutes of July 14, 2025 Regular Meeting.

Approval of July Reports:

. Treasurer’s Report
Building Permit Report
Road Department Report
Police Department Report
Fire Department Report
Report of Tax Collectors
Report of Fines
Recycling Report

TomMHON®

. Zoning Hearing Board Resignation.

Ratify Proposal to Purchase and Outfit 2025 Ford Explorer Police Vehicle.
2025 Roadway Improvement Program Contract 25-R01.
Contract No. 24-PK1 Two Mile Run Park Trails Phase 2 Project Closeout.

Contract No. 22-ST01 2022 Stormwater Improvements (Beaver Woods Detention Pond).

10. BTVFD Community Building.

11. Social Hall Demolition RFP.

12. Request for Temporary Access Through Township Property.



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Two Mile Run PRP Stormwater Project Update.

MS4 Program.

Ordinance No. 250 to Amend Chapter 195 Zoning Code.
Downer & O’Neill Plan of Lots.

Additional Business.

Public Comment.

July Bills List.

Adjournment.



